
Centre Fees
EQA Visit and Centre Monitoring Fees  
 
New Centre Application Fee (non-refundable but will be counted as part £100.00 
of the approval fee for successful applications) 

  
GQA New Centre Recognition Fee £600.00  

 
GQA Approved Centre Annual Licence Fee £700.00  

 
Quality Assurance Monitoring (Day rate) £425.00  

 
Other EQA Activity Requirements (outside of above) - e.g. sanctions, £425.00 
malpractice visit, Admin support, Significant increase in risk such as 
large increase in numbers or significant changes in Centre controls 

  
Unannounced GQA Visits  FOC  

 
 

Qualification Registration and Certification: 
 
Unit Registration and Certification (Up to 3 units) £40.00  
 

 

Awards, Certificates, Diplomas and SVQS (without exams) 
 
Certificates, Diplomas and SVQs £120.00  

 
Level 1 Quals, Awards, Assessed Tech Certificate/Competency £60.00 
Update Quals - with exception of Level 1 Construction H & S/ADAS Linked Quals 

  
Level 1 Construction Health and Safety Qualification £30.00  

 
Level 1 ADAS Linked Quals £35.00  

 
 

Awards, Certificates, Diplomas and SVQS (with exams) 
 
An Award incorporating a knowledge based external exam £80.00  

 
A Cert/Diploma incorporating a knowledge based external exam £130.00  

 
A Certificate in Health Physics Monitoring  (incl one certificate) £170.00 



Exams 
 
Examination re-sit - No restriction on number of units £80.00  

 
Cancellation of Exam - Withdrawal to transfer to another exam date 
(up to 2 weeks before)  £110.00  

 
Non-attendance at original exam  £110.00  

 
GQA Health and Safety Test (For CSCS) £13.00  

 
 

Exam Admin, Appeals and requests to re-mark an exam 
 
Examination papers to be sent to multiple locations POA 

 
Exam Paper full re-mark and re-moderation £40.00  

 
Appeal Stage 1 £50.00  

 
Appeal Stage 2 £350.00  

 
 

New or Renewed GQA Cards and Certificates 
 
Q-card (linked to achievement  of a GQA Qualification) £30.00  

 
Skills Cards (linked to GQA Approved Training Courses) £20.00  

 
Approved Course Certificate £12.00  

 
GQA License ID Card £25.00  

 
 



Lost/Stolen or Damaged GQA Cards 
& Certificates 
 
Qualification Certificate £25.00  

 
Approved Course Certificate £25.00  

 
Q-card (linked to achievement  of a GQA Qualification) £30.00  

 
GQA CSCS Q-card (Temporary/Trainee/Full/unskilled) £43.00  

 
GQA Licence Card £20.00 
 
Admin/handling charge applied where delivery address is incorrect  £20.00 

 
 

Product Development  
 
Bespoke GQA Accredited Course or qualification. POA  
Client to prepare content for submission to GQA on standard template  
 
Bespoke GQA Accredited Course or qualification. POA  
Content to be created by GQA



GQA EPA Fees List 
 
End-point Assessment (EPA) fees 
 
Our transparent pricing structure means that you are clear on your costs, 
with no charges made until the apprentice has passed Gateway and the 
EPA booking has been confirmed. Fees are for EPA only; any facility and 
material costs are to be covered by the provider/employer. 
Please note these are the maximum fees, there are some factors which 
may mean a reduced fee structure - these will be discussed on an 
individual basis. 

 
 

Automotive Glazing Technician ST0031/AP01 
 
Total EPA Cost £1500.00 
 
Observation re-sit £650.00 
 
Knowledge Test re-sit £50.00 
 
 

Automotive Glazing Technician ST0031/AP02 
 
Total EPA Cost £1500.00 
 
   Observation re-sit  £650.00    
 
Interview re-sit £400.00 
 
Knowledge test re-sit £50.00 
 
 

Fenestration Fabricator ST0744/AP01 
 
Total EPA Cost £1200.00 
 
Observation and Questions re-sit £650.00 
 
Interview, underpinned by portfolio re-sit £300.00 
 
Multiple Choice Test £50.00



GQA EPA Fees List (continued) 
 
Fenestration Installer ST0743/AP01 
 
Total EPA Cost £1200.00 
 
Observation and Questions re-sit £750.00 
 
Interview, underpinned by portfolio re-sit £300.00 
 

Multiple Choice Test £50.00 
 
 

Fenestration Installer ST0743/AP02 
 
Total EPA Cost                                                                          £1350.00 
 
Observation re-sit                                                                  £650.00    
 
Interview re-sit                                                                         £400.00 
 
Knowledge test re-sit                                                            £50.00 
 
 

Print Technician ST0309/AP02 
 
Total EPA Cost £1500.00 
 
Observation and Questions re-sit £750.00 
 
Professional Discussion supported by portfolio £350.00 
 
Knowledge Test £50.00 
 
 

Print Operative ST0962/AP01 
 
Total EPA Cost £1000.00 
 
Observation and Questions re-sit £650.00 
 
Professional Discussion supported by portfolio £350.00 
 
Knowledge Test £50.00 
 
 



Prices are applicable from 1st April 2025 GQAFT5 (V7) – GQA Centres Fee

Please note, the initial EPA fee will include up to 2 resits of the 
Knowledge Test using remote invigilation. Should more than 3 
attempts be needed, these will be charged at £50 for each subsequent 
test. 
 
Payment Terms 
All monthly activity is collated and issued as a consolidated invoice at 
the end of each month. Payments terms 30 days from date of invoice.

GQA EPA Fees List (continued) 
 
Curtain Wall Installer ST0802/AP01 
 
Total EPA Cost £1500.00 
 
Observation and Questions re-sit £700.00 
 
Professional Discussion supported by portfolio £350.00 
 
Knowledge Test £50.00 
 
 

Curtain Wall Installer ST0802/03 
 
Total EPA Cost                                                                          £1500.00 
 
Observation re-sit                                                                  £750.00    
 
Professional Discussion re-sit                                         £400.00 
 
Knowledge test re-sit                                                            £50.00
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